
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified (66.667% = 4 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

3 

1 

2 

4 

22 

72 

36 

17 

97 

52 

111 

44 

47 

28 

27 

58 

62 

81 

43 

73 

9 

93 

94 

30 

98 

100 

Name 

Michael Dunlop 

Guy Martin 

Dean Harrison 

Dan Kneen 

Ivan Lintin 

Russ Mountford 

Jamie Coward 

Mark Goodings 

Seamus Elliott 

James Cowton 

Colin Stephenson 

*Rob Hodson 

Mark Parrett 

Paul Gartland 

Dennis Booth 

Callum Laidlaw 

Paul Smyth 

Neil Watson 

Joe Newbould 

Gaz Evans 

Mick Goodings 

Paul Cranston 

Tom Parkes 

Colin Croft 

Peter Creer 

~Matthew Rees 

Machine 

1000 BMW 

1000 Tyco B.M.W. 

1000 Mar-Train Yamaha 

1000 Padgetts Honda 

1000 Kawasaki 

1000 Kawasaki 

1000 Honda 

1000 Kawasaki 

600 Yamaha 

600 Honda 

600 Yamaha 

750 PRF Suzuki 

1000 B.M.W. 

1000 Kawasaki 

1000 Kawasaki 

750 Suzuki 

600 Yamaha 

1000 Honda 

600 Kawasaki 

1000 Honda 

1000 Honda 

1000 P+J Honda 

800 Honda 

600 Suzuki 

1000 Honda 

600 Kawasaki 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

16:05.946 

16:06.033 

16:07.605 

16:12.520 

16:13.419 

16:30.268 

16:36.953 

16:53.640 

17:04.850 

17:27.355 

17:34.145 

17:40.497 

17:43.533 

17:46.630 

17:47.041 

17:48.884 

17:55.472 

17:55.477 

17:57.368 

17:58.652 

18:08.588 

18:17.494 

18:39.160 

16:22.328 

16:29.564 

12:54.019 

Avg. Speed 

110.876 

110.866 

110.686 

110.126 

110.025 

108.153 

107.427 

105.659 

104.503 

102.258 

101.599 

100.990 

100.702 

100.410 

100.371 

100.198 

99.584 

99.584 

99.409 

99.291 

98.384 

97.586 

95.697 

93.451 

92.768 

98.835 

Best Tm 

2:14.788 

2:15.222 

2:15.559 

2:16.271 

2:16.798 

2:20.031 

2:20.049 

2:22.567 

2:23.302 

2:23.848 

2:27.970 

2:27.873 

2:25.459 

2:28.251 

2:26.135 

2:27.235 

2:30.018 

2:30.325 

2:28.860 

2:31.937 

2:30.121 

2:29.908 

2:34.483 

2:40.244 

2:40.080 

2:30.049 

Best Speed 

113.512 

113.147 

112.866 

112.276 

111.844 

109.262 

109.247 

107.318 

106.768 

106.362 

103.399 

103.467 

105.184 

103.203 

104.698 

103.916 

101.988 

101.779 

102.781 

100.700 

101.918 

102.063 

99.040 

95.479 

95.577 

101.967 

In Lap 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

3 

6 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

6 

7 

7 

5 

6 

3 

6 

5 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New 1000cc Lap Record for No 3 Michael Dunlop 2m 14.788s on lap 6  

Margin of Victory 

0.087 

Avg. Speed 

110.876 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.788 

Best Speed 

113.512 

Best Lap by 

3 - Michael Dunlop 

Printed: 09/07/2015 11:47:27 

ACU Permit No. ACU   IMN  

Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC 

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100 

09 July 2015 

[1] Corlett's Trophies 600/1000cc 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:23:16 

Billown Circuit 4.250 miles 

09/07/2015 11:30 

2015 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100 ROAD 
RACES


